METALICO.

MAXI DRAWER H/D

PRODUCT IMAGE PRODUCT THUMBNAILS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION |

Heavy Duty storage cabinet for large format. This versatile cabinet can store large material or objects up to 2.5 meters wide with a
maximum depth of 1.6 meters making this one of the largest storage cabinets in the world. With Full extension deep drawers this cabinet
could be used in a number of applications.
The cabinets main features are its construction from high grade steel ( 1.5mm - 2.5mm) this gives the cabinet complete stability when storing
heavy items and can be stacked for maximum storage requirements. The deep drawers (70mm - 250mm) have a triple runners system that
has the capabilities to hold 70KG -100KG per drawer and be fully extended in use.

Extreme Heavy Duty construction
100Kg drawer loading

Full extension drawers

Integrated plinth base

Wide range of sizes

BENEFITS

Wide range of storage requirements

Can remove items without sliding

Work space possibilities

Easy clean runner system

Extremely strong runner system (8 bearings per drawer)

DETAILS + PRICING

Drawer Size Height
* 70mm
* 100mm
* 130mm
* 70mm
* 100mm
* 150mm
* 70mm
* 100mm
* 70mm
* 70mm
* 70mm
* 70mm
* 100mm
* 100mm
* 100mm
* 100mm
* 150mm
* 150mm
* 150mm

Width
1400mm
1400mm
1400mm
1000mm
1000mm
1000mm
1610mm
1610mm
1050mm
1400mm
1400mm
1400mm
1500mm
1500mm
690mm
1840mm
690mm
1040mm
1500mm

FtoB
900mm
900mm
900mm
700mm
700mm
700mm
1290mm
1290mm
1500mm
900mm
900mm
900mm
1000mm
1000mm
1776mm
1380mm
1776mm
880mm
865mm

Drawers Price Codes
7 £2810 MTFXH7913
6 £2693 MTFXH10913
4 £1920 MTFXH15913
7 £2673 MTFEXH7710
6 £2502 MTFXH10710
4 £1823 MTFXH15710
5 £2639 MTFXH71216
5 £2890 MTFXH101216
5 £2356 MTFXH71510
7 £3078 MTFXH79147
11 £4836 MTFXH791411
9 £3958 MTFXH79149
4 £1930 MTFXH110154
5 £2412 MTFXH110155
4 £1930 MTFXH117694
7 £4407 MTFXH113187
2 £1382 MTFXH1517692
5 £2613 MTFXH1588105
5 £2261 MTFXH158615




‘i 250mm 1500mm 865mm 5 £2450 MTFXH258615

* All sizes are for internal drawer size only please add these measurements for cabinet size - Top + Base add 166mm / F to B add 120mm / Width add 160mm
/ Drawer height add 25mm



