

MAXI DRAWER H/D

PRODUCT IMAGE



PRODUCT THUMBNAILS



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Heavy Duty storage cabinet for large format. This versatile cabinet can store large material or objects up to 2.5 meters wide with a maximum depth of 1.6 meters making this one of the largest storage cabinets in the world. With Full extension deep drawers this cabinet could be used in a number of applications.

The cabinets main features are its construction from high grade steel (1.5mm - 2.5mm) this gives the cabinet complete stability when storing heavy items and can be stacked for maximum storage requirements. The deep drawers (70mm - 250mm) have a triple runners system that has the capabilities to hold 70KG -100KG per drawer and be fully extended in use.

FEATURES

Extreme Heavy Duty construction 100Kg drawer loading Full extension drawers Integrated plinth base

Wide range of sizes

BENEFITS

Wide range of storage requirements

- Can remove items without sliding
- Work space possibilities

Easy clean runner system

Extremely strong runner system (8 bearings per drawer)

DETAILS + PRICING

Drawer Size	Height	Width	F to B	Drawers	Price	Codes
*	70mm	1400mm	900mm	7	£2810	MTFXH7913
*	100mm	1400mm	900mm	6	£2693	MTFXH10913
*	130mm	1400mm	900mm	4	£1920	MTFXH15913
*	70mm	1000mm	700mm	7	£2673	MTFXH7710
*	100mm	1000mm	700mm	6	£2502	MTFXH10710
*	150mm	1000mm	700mm	4	£1823	MTFXH15710
*	70mm	1610mm	1290mm	5	£2639	MTFXH71216
*	100mm	1610mm	1290mm	5	£2890	MTFXH101216
*	70mm	1050mm	1500mm	5	£2356	MTFXH71510
*	70mm	1400mm	900mm	7	£3078	MTFXH79147
*	70mm	1400mm	900mm	11	£4836	MTFXH791411
*	70mm	1400mm	900mm	9	£3958	MTFXH79149
*	100mm	1500mm	1000mm	4	£1930	MTFXH110154
*	100mm	1500mm	1000mm	5	£2412	MTFXH110155
*	100mm	690mm	1776mm	4	£1930	MTFXH117694
*	100mm	1840mm	1380mm	7	£4407	MTFXH113187
*	150mm	690mm	1776mm	2	£1382	MTFXH1517692
*	150mm	1040mm	880mm	5	£2613	MTFXH1588105
*	150mm	1500mm	865mm	5	£2261	MTFXH158615

,	*	250mm	1500mm	865mm	5	£2450	MTFXH258615	

* All sizes are for internal drawer size only please add these measurements for cabinet size - Top + Base add 166mm / F to B add 120mm / Width add 160mm / Drawer height add 25mm